
S/N First Name Last Name Email Registration Time Organization

1 ΑΥΓΗ ΝΕΣΤΟΡΟΣ anestoros@dgepcd.gov.cy 11/12/2020 7:40
ΚΟΙΝΗ ΓΡΑΜΜΑΤΕΙΑΣ ΤΟΥ ΠΡΟΓΡΑΜΜΑΤΟΣ INTERREG 

ΕΛΛΑΔΑ-ΚΥΠΡΟΣ

2 Panagiotis Xanthopoulos pxanthopoulos@mou.gr 11/12/2020 9:12 JTS/MA-ETC

3 Katia Sagona_Managing Authority ksagona@mou.gr 11/12/2020 9:24 M.A

4 SYLVIA TSAGLIOTI stsaglioti@mfa.gr 11/12/2020 9:45 MFA

5 Vaya Tsiagande vtsiagkante@mou.gr 11/12/2020 9:47 JS INTERREG V-A GREECE-CYPRUS 20104-2020

6 ANGELIKI BOUZIANI abouziani@mou.gr 11/12/2020 9:47 MA

7 ANASTASIA ALEXANDROPOULOU alexandropoulou@yen.gr 11/12/2020 9:54 YNANP

8 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΠΑΛΑΝΤΙΝΑΚΗΣ ioanmpal@mou.gr 11/12/2020 10:02 ΠΕΡΙΦΕΡΕΙΑ ΚΡΗΤΗΣ

9 Konstantinos Lakkas k.lakkas@edel.gr 11/12/2020 10:05 EDEL

10 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΝΤΕΝΤΕ kntente@culture.gr 11/12/2020 10:09 Hellenic Ministry of Culture and Sports

11 Μιχαήλ Γκούμας mgoumas@mnec.gr 11/12/2020 10:10 Ministry og Development & Investments

12 Christiana Poyiatzea cpoyiatzea@gmail.com 11/12/2020 10:10 JTS GR-CY

13 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΥ panagiotou_p@mintour.gr 11/12/2020 10:11
ΕΔΕΤΤ (ΕΠΙΤΕΛΙΚΗ ΔΟΜΗ ΕΣΠΑ ΤΟΜΕΑ 

ΤΟΥΡΙΣΜΟΥ/ΥΠΟΥΡΓΕΙΟ ΤΟΥΡΙΣΜΟΥ)

14 VASILEIOS TERZIS vassily@hotmail.com 11/12/2020 10:13 Interpretation

15 CHRYSOULA KOURTELI hkourteli@mou.gr 11/12/2020 10:14

Ministry of Environment and Energy Special Service 

“Executive Authority of the Partnership Agreement;  

Environmental sector”

16 Stella Tomazou stomazou@gmail.com 11/12/2020 10:14 JTS INTERREG V-A Greece-Cyprus 2014-2020;

17 Adamantia Lazani adlazani@gmail.com 11/12/2020 10:19 Epiteliki Domi ESPA;  Tomea Paideias

18 Theodosis Tsiolas ttsiolas@cm.gov.cy 11/12/2020 10:19 GDCDPC

19 Παναγιώτης Κυριάκου kyriakou@mou.gr 11/12/2020 10:20 Περιφερεια Βορειου Αιγαιου

20 Pascal Boijmans pascal.boijmans@ec.europa.eu 11/12/2020 10:20 EC DG REGIO

21 Christakis Nicolaides christ60@cytanet.com.cy 11/12/2020 10:20 KYSOA

22 CHRISTOS MPARDOS mpardos.xr@gmail.com 11/12/2020 10:21 READ S.A.

23 'Αντρη Αγαθοκλέους cuc@cytanet.com.cy 11/12/2020 10:22 Ένωση Κοινοτήτων Κύπρου

24 ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΑΚΙΝΟΣΟΓΛΟΥ akinosoglou@mnec.gr 11/12/2020 10:22 ΑΡΧΗ ΠΙΣΤΟΠΟΙΗΣΗΣ

25 NIKI PAPAKONSTANTINOU nikhppk@gmail.com 11/12/2020 10:23 INTERPRETATION

26 Chryso Angeli chryso21@outlook.com 11/12/2020 10:23 Cyprus Police - Ministry of Justice and Public Order

27 GEORGIOS PAPATHANASIOU g.papathanasiou@mou.gr 11/12/2020 10:24 EPITELIKI DOMI ESPA YPEN

28 ΓΔ ΕΠΣΑ ΓΔ ΕΠΣΑ cconstantinou@dgepcd.gov.cy 11/12/2020 10:26 DG EPCD

29 Ioanna Kleanthous lskordelli@dgepcd.gov.cy 11/12/2020 10:26 DG EPCD

30 maria sioliou maria.sioliou@ec.europa.eu 11/12/2020 10:28 EC

31 Ιωάννα Μπλούτη ioanna.blouti@gmail.com 11/12/2020 10:29 Επιτελική Δομή ΕΣΠΑ τομέας Παιδεία

32 Martha Vafeidou mvafeidou@mou.gr 11/12/2020 10:30 MA of ETC Programmes

33 Anthi Charalambous acharalambous@oeb.org.cy 11/12/2020 10:31 Cyprus Employers & Industrialists Federation (OEB)

34 Mina Misouli amisouli@mnec.gr 11/12/2020 10:33 Ministry of Development and Investments

35 Kalia Martides martides@ucm.org.cy 11/12/2020 10:34 martides@ucm.org.cy

36 George Zervos gzervos@mou.gr 11/12/2020 10:36 mdi

37 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΓΕΡΩΝΥΜΟΣ babisgero@gmail.com 11/12/2020 10:37 ΕΣΑμεΑ

38 LEONIDAS PASCHALIDES leonidap@ccci.org.cy 11/12/2020 10:40 CYPRUS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY

39 Ματθίλδη Κωνσταντοπούλου Mathildek28@gmail.com 11/12/2020 10:41 Υπουργείο Ανάπτυξης & Επενδύσεων

40 Stavri Ttofa sttofa@treasury.gov.cy 11/12/2020 10:42 Treasury of the Republic of Cyprus

41 Μαριλένα Παπασταύρου mpapasta@gmail.com 11/12/2020 10:42 Department of Environment

42 Anthi Charalambous info@oeb.org.cy 11/12/2020 10:46 OEB

43 STAVROS ARNAOUTAKIS arnaoutakis@crete.gov.gr 11/12/2020 10:49 Region of Crete

44 Nikos Xilouris njyloy@crete.gov.gr 11/12/2020 11:07 Region of Crete

45 Pangiota Sampani mtsotras@minedu.gov.gr 11/12/2020 11:07 Minedu

46 Christiana Sizinou csizinou@moi.gov.cy 11/12/2020 11:39 MINISTRY OF INTERIOR;  CYPRUS

47 Ioanna Kleanthous ikleanthous@dgepcd.gov.cy 11/12/2020 11:40 DG EPCD

Participants of '7η Επιτροπή Παρακολούθησης του Προγράμματος Συνεργασίας “Interreg V-A Ελλάδα-Κύπρος 2014-2020”'


